[BEfT- £V]
ZEFOE - HERE - fiERERAAXE~FERR @EEFLO) AETERLR

Timetable for Nakabusa Onsen (Mt tsubakurodake trailhead)
{=B8 AT 4 Bus Stop Name 1{E 2(® 3fE 4fF 5{&E
ZEHFOER 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35
* TS8R /Hotaka Station 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50
s BRAELD 6:50 8:35 11:20 13:05 15:00
; TEhkL 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01
= B 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:07 15:02
2 AL 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06
BHHRLENQO 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11
Bl (FBRARE) 7:18 9:03 11:48 13:33 15:28

g; EHKI109 (BRI — IR — TR (E IS E )
i3 (BT 7:30 9:15 12:00 13:45 15:40
2 BT 7:45 9:30 12:15 14:00 15:55
o |hERER 7:50 9:35 12:20 14:05 16:00

(BE1T - TV]
FEER GREZLA)

- HERES - BiElE

Timetable for Hotaka Station

EREF/ S 2 E~TEEBRA E TR

= &8 Fr4Bus Stop Name
% hEES hREER GREZL0O) - BEEL SO T Y ERRXME T TN RBFIER
- DOERICHHE THERRETLTWET,
® HHATE . _
0 FLO~FERESERE CORERAITN209TT,
Pl — . . -
ERE=EP RBEL S TITHAVWEELC LS ICBBEVWLW-LET,
e /o 1k I\ e
i K109 (RAMESB T — RS Bk
A
=88 FR 4 Bus Stop Name 1@ 21& 3fE AfE 5{&
= HElE (BEEEAAXE) 9:16 11:01 12:41 14:31 16:31
A ERRLE)IO 9:29 11:14 12:54 14:44 16:44
i HRE LRt 9:34 11:19 12:59 14:49 16:49
s
9 B 9:38 11:23 13:03 14:53 16:53
T [fEkokasE 9:39 11:24 13:04 14:54 16:54
/\
2 ERAEIEE 9:40 11:25 13:05 14:55 16:55
587 /Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 13:20 15:10 17:10
TEFDOE 10:05 11:50 13:30 15:20 17:20

MEERNAE (X,

B BEABUBRYLPHY £TOT.
FE FECX b rofEBEb WS

ansy £,

ZHRABLDZ W RS

ICEBOHEAD HEEN




